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Mayflower School District (2305000)

Superintendent Andy  Chisum

Email achisum@mayflowerschools.org

Phone (501) 470-0506

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

994

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4368

#7 Ashmore Drive , Mayflower, AR 72106
http://www.mayflower.schools

School Accreditation Status Status
2305025 Mayflower Elementary School Accredited
2305026 Mayflower High School Accredited
2305027 Mayflower Middle School Accredited
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Mayflower Elementary School (2305025)
4 Grove St , Mayflower, AR 72106

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 04 350 1832.74 8019

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Carmella  Watts

Email cwatts@mayflowerschools.org

Phone (501) 470-0387
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Mayflower High School (2305026)
10 Lesley King Dr , Mayflower, AR 72106

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 333 2277.66 6059

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 2.00 1.00

Principal TJ  Slough

Email tslough@mayflowerschools.org

Phone (501) 470-0388
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Mayflower Middle School (2305027)
#18 Eagle Circle , Mayflower, AR 72106

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 311 3731.20 12206

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Kimberly  Koch

Email kkoch@mayflowerschools.org

Phone (501) 470-2111


